
PLAIN CONCRETE DOBIES

YOUR SOURCE FOR CONCRETE ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

Our innovative “Z” top provides maximum strength and ease of use, while providing for ease of access when
tying to rebar. The Z-tops also have large spacing between the legs for maximum concrete flow and consoli-
dation, and large easy-to-read height markers.

HIGH CHAIRS
Rebar Supports

(909) 356-5399 (949) 771-5657

(909) 726-9500

info@inlandconcreteproducts.com
Inland Concrete Products
14760 Santa Ana Ave.
Fontana, Ca 92337

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION

FEATURES
Cover Heights from 3″ to 14″

Bridge decks, Parking Structures, Foundations.
On-grade applications with a sand plate.

APPLICATION
Thick slabs

Double rebar mats

Heavy loads

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Box
Box
Box
Box

Box
Box

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Pack

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

250
200
200
200

150
150

150
150
125
100
120

Quantity / Pack

105
90
75
75
75

16
16
16
16

16
16

16
16
16
16
16

Boxes / Pallet

16
16
16
16
12

4,000
3,200
3,200
3,200

2,400
2,400

2,400
2,400
2,000
1,600
1,920

Quantity / Pallet

1,680
1,440
1,200
1,200
900

3" - 3 1/4"
3 1/2" - 3 3/4"
4" - 4 1/4"
4 1/2" - 4 3/4"

5 1/2" - 5 3/4"
5" - 5 1/4"

6" - 6 1/4"
6 1/2" - 6 3/4"
7" - 7 1/4"
7 1/2" - 7 3/4"
8" - 8 1/4"

Description

8 1/2" - 8 3/4"
9" - 9 1/4"
9 1/2" - 9 3/4"
10" - 10 1/4"

HI-CHAIR300/325
HI-CHAIR350/375
HI-CHAIR400/425
HI-CHAIR450/475

HI-CHAIR550/575
HI-CHAIR500/525

HI-CHAIR600/625
HI-CHAIR650/675
HI-CHAIR700/725
HI-CHAIR750/775
HI-CHAIR800/825

Item

HI-CHAIR850/875
HI-CHAIR900/925
HI-CHAIR950/975
HI-CHAIR1000/1025

Box 50 12 600
HI-CHAIR1050/1075 10 1/2" - 10 3/4”
HI-CHAIR1100/1125 11" - 11 1/4”

Box 50 12 600 HI-CHAIR1150/1175 11 1/2" - 11 3/4”
Box 50 12 600HI-CHAIR1200/1225 12" - 12 1/4”
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Box

50
50
50
50
50
50

30

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

600
600
600
600
600
600

360

12 1/2"
12 3/4"
13"
13 1/4"
13 1/2"
13 3/4"
14"

HI-CHAIR1250
HI-CHAIR1275
HI-CHAIR1300
Hi-CHAIR1325
HI-CHAIR1350
HI-CHAIR1375
HI-CHAIR1400

                      
                    

                    
                  

 

Our plastic rebar support “High Chairs” range in size from 3” to 14” in height. From 3” to 12 1/4” in height, 
each chair has two cover heights. Above 12 1/4” they have a single cover height per chair. Designed to be 
extremely strong yet able to straddle a lower rebar mat, these chairs have a wide, stable base with a footprint 
that is designed to work well in architectural applications, yet able to carry very heavy loads and protect 
wood forms.

          MADE IN THE USA • MADE FROM 100% RECYCLED MATERIAL


