HIGH CHAIRS

Rebar Supports

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

Our plastic rebar support "High Chairs" range in size from 3" to 14" in height. From 3" to 12 1/4" in height, each chair has two cover heights. Above 12 1/4" they have a single cover height per chair. Designed to be extremely strong yet able to straddle a lower rebar mat, these chairs have a wide, stable base with a footprint that is designed to work well in architectural applications, yet able to carry very heavy loads and protect wood forms.

Our innovative "Z" top provides maximum strength and ease of use, while providing for ease of access when tying to rebar. The Z-tops also have large spacing between the legs for maximum concrete flow and consolidation, and large easy-to-read height markers.

FEATURES

- Cover Heights from 3" to 14"
- Bridge decks, Parking Structures, Foundations.
- On-grade applications with a sand plate.

APPLICATION

- · Thick slabs
- · Double rebar mats
- · Heavy loads

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Item	Description	Pack	Quantity / Pack	Boxes / Pallet	Quantity / Pallet
HI-CHAIR300/325	3" - 3 1/4"	Box	250	16	4,000
HI-CHAIR350/375	3 1/2" - 3 3/4"	Box	200	16	3,200
HI-CHAIR400/425	4" - 4 1/4"	Box	200	16	3,200
HI-CHAIR450/475	4 1/2" - 4 3/4"	Box	200	16	3,200
HI-CHAIR500/525	5" - 5 1/4"	Box	150	16	2,400
HI-CHAIR550/575	5 1/2" - 5 3/4"	Box	150	16	2,400
HI-CHAIR600/625	6" - 6 1/4"	Box	150	16	2,400
HI-CHAIR650/675	6 1/2" - 6 3/4"	Box	150	16	2,400
HI-CHAIR700/725	7" - 7 1/4"	Box	125	16	2,000
HI-CHAIR750/775	7 1/2" - 7 3/4"	Box	100	16	1,600
HI-CHAIR800/825	8" - 8 1/4"	Box	120	16	1,920
HI-CHAIR850/875	8 1/2" - 8 3/4"	Box	105	16	1,680
HI-CHAIR900/925	9" - 9 1/4"	Box	90	16	1,440
HI-CHAIR950/975	9 1/2" - 9 3/4"	Box	75	16	1,200
HI-CHAIR1000/1025	10" - 10 1/4"	Box	75	16	1,200
HI-CHAIR1050/1075	10 1/2" - 10 3/4"	Box	75	12	900
HI-CHAIR1100/1125	11" - 11 1/4"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1150/1175	11 1/2" - 11 3/4"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1200/1225	12" - 12 1/4"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1250	12 1/2"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1275	12 3/4"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1300	13"	Box	50	12	600
Hi-CHAIR1325	13 1/4"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1350	13 1/2"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1375	13 3/4"	Box	50	12	600
HI-CHAIR1400	14"	Box	30	12	360







MADE IN THE USA • MADE FROM 100% RECYCLED MATERIAL

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION



(909) 356-5399 (949) 771-5657



(909) 726-9500

info@inlandconcreteproducts.com

